
2026 ASC COMMITTEES 
AWARD COMMITTEES: 

  
Bloch Award   
Elsa Chen (c) echen@scu.edu 
Cynthia Lum (fr) clum@gmu.edu 
Suzanna Fay  s.fay@uq.edu.au 
Danielle Rudes dsr035@shsu.edu 
Natalie Hipple nkroovan@iu.edu 
Kevin Wright kevinwright@asu.edu 
    
Carte Award   
Daniel Martinez (c)   daniel.martinez@arizona.edu 
Lila Kazemian lkazemian@jjay.cuny.edu 
Brett Chapman brett.chapman@usdoj.gov 
Abigail Ballou (fr) aballou@bu.edu 
David Mitre Beccerril (fr) david.mitre@uconn.edu 
Garrett Baker (fr) garrett.baker@duke.edu 
Brooklynn Hitchens    hitchens@umd.edu 
Joseph Schwartz jaschwartz@fsu.edu 
    
Cavan Award   
Lyndsay Boggess (c) lboggess@usf.edu 
Sue-Ming Yang syang10@gmu.edu 
Derek Kreager (fr) dak27@psu.edu 
Daniel Butler hdbutler@iastate.edu 
Jillian Turanovic (fr) jillian.turanovic@colorado.edu 
Hank Fradella  Hank.Fradella@asu.edu 
Brandon Applegate applegab@mailbox.sc.edu 
    
Fellows   
Nancy Rodriguez (c, fr) nancy.rodriguez@austin.utexas.edu 
Sara Wakefield sara.wakefield@rutgers.edu 
Chris Uggen uggen001@umn.edu 
Beth Huebner beth.huebner@asu.edu 
Laura Dugan (fr) dugan.226@osu.edu 
Henry Pontell (fr) hpontell@jjay.cuny.edu 
    
Hindelang   
Karen Parker (c) kparker@udel.edu 
David Pyrooz David.Pyrooz@colorado.edu 
Matthew McCleskey matthew.mcleskey@oswego.edu 
Sarah Lageson (fr) s.lageson@northeastern.edu 
Geoff Ward (fr) gward@wustl.edu 
Jill Viglione jill.viglione@ucf.edu 
Simon Singer (fr) s.singer@northeastern.edu 



Mentor   
Bianca Bersani (c)  bbersani@umd.edu 
Alison Redlich (fr) aredlich@gmu.edu 
Claudia Anderson ca24d@fsu.edu 
Daniel Mears dmears@fsu.edu 
Vivian Aranda-Hughes hughe481@msu.edu 
Abigail Henson abigail.henson@asu.edu 
Stacie St. Louis sst.louis@american.edu 
    
Petersilia Award   
Jodi Lane (c)  jlane@ufl.edu 
Keramet Reiter reiterk@uci.edu 
Brenden Beck  brenden.beck@rutgers.edu 
Josh Cochran cochraju@ucmail.uc.edu 
Michael Rocque mrocque@bates.edu 
Sadé Lindsay (fr) sll228@cornell.edu 
Michael Reisig mreisig1@asu.edu 
David Kirk davekirk@sas.upenn.edu 
    
Peterson Fellowships   
Deena Isom (c) isom@mailbox.sc.edu 
Serita Whiting srwhiting@pvamu.edu 
Andrea Montes andrea.montes@asu.edu  
Leah Butler (fr) butlerlh@ucmail.uc.edu 
Miltonette Olivia Craig moc006@shsu.edu 
Chris Bruell c.bruell@northeastern.edu 
Mia Ortiz mortiz@bridgew.edu 
Evelyn Paterson evelyn.patterson@georgetown.edu 
    
Poster Award   
Heath Grant (c) hgrant@jjay.cuny.edu 
Venezia Michalsen michalsenv1@southernct.edu 
Beck Strah bstrah@rwu.edu 
Emily Greene-Colozzi Emily_GreeneColozzi@uml.edu  
Adam Trahan adam.trahan@unt.edu 
Sema Taheri sema.taheri@measuresforjustice.org 
    
Sellin-Glueck Award   
Bitna Kim (c) bitna.kim@shsu.edu 
Popy Begum popy.begum@slu.edu 
Alyce McGovern a.mcgovern@unsw.edu.au 
Liam Martin Liam.Martin@vuw.ac.nz 
Ben Crewe bc247@cam.ac.uk 
Frederico Varese (fr) federico.varese@nuffield.ox.ac.uk 
Said Hassan said.hassan@nuffield.ox.ac.uk 
Walter Forrest walter.forrest@ul.ie 



Sutherland Award   
Karen Heimer (c) karen-heimer@uiowa.edu 
Carter Hay chay@fsu.edu 
Amy Farrell am.farrell@northeastern.edu 
Steven Messner (fr) smessner@albany.edu 
Jody Miller jodymill@scj.rutgers.edu 
Joshua Freilich jfreilich@jjay.cuny.edu 
Jessica Simes simes@bu.edu 
    
Teaching Award   
Xavier Guadalupe-Diaz (c)  xguadalupediaz@framingham.edu 
Nickie Phillips nickie.phillips@unsw.edu.au 
Nicole Fox (fr) nicole.fox@csus.edu 
Forrest R. Rodgers frodgers@framingham.edu 
Jen Gibbs jcf25@psu.edu 
Hayden Smith smithhp@mailbox.sc.edu 
Jeb Booth jeb.booth@salemstate.edu 
    
Vollmer Award   
Andrea Leverentz (c) amlevere@ncsu.edu 
Steven Chermak chermak@msu.edu 
Michael White mdwhite1@asu.edu 
Ermus St. Louis e.stlouis@northeastern.edu 
Michelle Phelps phelps@umn.edu 
Faye Taxman (fr) ftaxman@gmu.edu 
    
WEB Du Bois Award   
Victor Rios (c)  vrios@soc.ucsb.edu 
Kevin Drakulich k.drakulich@northeastern.edu 
Camille Gibson cbgibson@pvamu.edu 
Venessa Garcia vgarcia1@njcu.edu 
Colleen Mills cem92@psu.edu 
Kideste Yusef yusefk@cookman.edu 

 

 

STANDING COMMITTEES:  
  
Executive Committee   
Natasha Frost, President (c; 11/27) n.frost@northeastern.edu 
President-Elect, Rod Brunson (11/28) rbrunson@umd.edu 
Katheryn Russell-Brown, Past-President (11/26) k.russellbrown@northeastern.edu 
Anthony Peguero, Vice President (11/25) anthony.peguero@asu.edu 
Sheena Case, Interim ED (ex officio) asc41@asc.com 
Megan Denver, Interim Secretary (ex officio) m.denver@northeastern.edu 



Constitution and By-Laws Committee   
Sean Wilson (c; 11/26) wilsons@farmingdale.edu 
Jean McGloin (11/27) jmcgloin@umd.edu 
    
Diversity and Inclusion Committee   
Carole Gibbs (c; 11/26) gibbsca1@msu.edu 
Michael Mitchell (11/26) mitchelm@tcnj.edu 
Deena Isom (11/28) isom@mailbox.sc.edu 
Sebastián Galleguillos (11/28) s.galleguillos@umb.edu 
Cassandra Young (11/26) cassandra.gonzalez@du.edu 
Janani Umamaheswar (11/27) jumamahe@gmu.edu 
    
Ethics Committee   
Mike Reisig (c; 11/26) mreisig1@asu.edu 
Scott Jacques (11/28) me@scottjacques.us 
Charisse Coston (11/26) ccoston@uncc.edu 
Erin Kearns (11/28) ekearns@unomaha.edu 
Delores Jones-Brown (11/27) drjb44@aol.com  
Ericka Wentz (11/27; Scientific Integrity) ewentz@westga.edu 
    
Finance Committee   
Min Xie (c; Treasurer; 11/28) mxie@umd.edu 
Katheryn Russell-Brown (Past Pres; 11/26) k.russellbrown@northeastern.edu 
Rod Brunson (Pres-Elect 11/28)  rbrunson@umd.edu 
Natasha Frost (Pres; 11/27) n.frost@northeastern.edu 
Marisa Omori (11/27, lrpc) marisa.omori@umsl.edu 
    
Long-Range Planning Committee   
Claire Renzetti (c; 11/27) claire.renzetti@uky.edu 
Katheryn Russell-Brown (Past Pres; 11/26) k.russellbrown@northeastern.edu 
Shawn Bushway (11/27) sbushway@albany.edu 
Min Xie (Treasurer; 11/28) mxie@umd.edu 
Marisa Omori (11/27; finance) marisa.omori@umsl.edu 
Sheena Case (Deputy Dir) asc@asc41.org 
    
Membership Committee   
Marva Goodson-Miller (c; 11/27) marva.goodson@asu.edu 
Joseph Schafer (11/28) joe.schafer@asu.edu 
Marie Garcia (11/28) m_garcia100@yahoo.com 
Sarah Fischer (11/28) sarah.fischer@marymount.edu 
Adam Dunbar (11/27) adamdunbar@unr.edu 
Mateus Santos (11/26) msantos8@outlook.com 
    
  
  
  



Mentoring Committee   
Chenelle Jones (c; 11/27) chenelle.jones@franklin.edu 
Allison Cotton (11/26) cottona@msudenver.edu 
Nawal Ammar (11/26) ammar@rowan.edu 
Frank Rodriguez (11/27) frodrig3@nccu.edu 
Melinda Tasca (11/28) mtasca@utep.edu 
Dara Drawbridge (11/28) dara.drawbridge@umassmed.edu 
    
Nominations Committee   
Lorenzo Boyd (c; 11/26) Lboyd@newhaven.edu 
Kristy Holtfreter (11/28) Kristy.Holtfreter@asu.edu 
Liqun Cao (11/26) liqun.cao@ontariotechu.ca 
Henrika McCoy (11/27) Henrika.McCoy@du.edu 
Bob Apel (11/28) ra437@scj.rutgers.edu 
Rosemary Ricciardelli (11/28) rricciardell@mun.ca 

Ruth D. Peterson Fellows' Development Committee   
Ruth Peterson (c; 11/27) Peterson.5@osu.edu 
Frank Rodriguez (Mentor; 11/27) frodrig3@nccu.edu 
Cassandra Young (D&I; 11/26) cassandra.gonzalez@du.edu 
Xia Wang (11/26) xiawang@asu.edu 
Popy Begum (fr; 11/26) popy.begum@slu.edu 
    
Policy Committee   
Donna Selman (c; 11/27) dlselma@ilstu.edu 
Natasha Frost (Pres; 11/26) n.frost@northeastern.edu 
Ojmarrh Mitchell, (CPP; 11/29) oj.mitchell@uci.edu 
Andres Rengifo (11/27) arengifo@rutgers.edu 
Kimberly Kras (11/26) kkras@sdsu.edu 
Tri Keah Henry (11/26) trihenry@iu.edu 
Ragnhild Sollund (11/27) ragnhild.sollund@jus.uio.no 
Jennifer Copp (11/28) jcopp@fsu.edu 
    
Program Co-Chairs   
Carlos Monteiro cmonteiro@suffolk.edu 
Jennifer Robinson jbrobinson2@salemstate.edu 
    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



Publications Committee   
Anthony Peguero (c; VP; 11/26) anthony.peguero@asu.edu 
Jean McGloin (VP-Elect; 11/26) jmcgloin@umd.edu 
Chantal Fahmy (11/27) chantal.fahmy@utsa.edu 
Joshua Freilich (11/27) jfreilich@jjay.cuny.edu 
Erin Kerrison (11/26) kerrison@berkeley.edu 
Daniel Gascon (11/26) daniel.gascon@umb.edu 
ex officio (non-voting)   
Chris Sullivan (Crim; 11/26) cjsullivan@umsl.edu 
Jacinta Gau (CPP; 11/29)   jacinta.gau@ucf.edu 
Victoria Terranova (Criminologist; 11/29)   victoria.terranova@unco.edu 
    
Scientific Integrity Committee   
Bryan Sykes (c; 11/27) blsykes@cornell.edu 
Wade Jacobsen (11/26) wcj@umd.edu 
Ericka Wentz (Ethics; 11/27) ewentz@westga.edu 
Emma Fridel (11/28) efridel@fsu.edu 
Erin Kerrison (Publications; 11/26) kerrison@berkeley.edu 
    
Student Affairs Committee   
Sheldon Zhang (c; 11/26) sheldon_zhang@uml.edu 
Elizabeth Hartsell (11/28) enh033@shsu.edu 
Janice Iwama (11/28) iwama@american.edu 
Jack McDevitt (11/26) j.mcdevitt@northeastern.edu 
Collin Perryman (11/27) cperrym1@jhmi.edu 
Sonja Siennick (11/27) ssiennick@fsu.edu 
    
Teaching Committee   
Robert Werth (c; 11/27) rwerth@usc.edu 
Tammi Arford (11/28) tammi.arford@umassd.edu 
Molly Buchanan (11/28) m.buchanan@northeastern.edu 
Nadine Frederique (11/26) nadinepascale@gmail.com 
Ermus St. Louis (11/26) e.stlouis@northeastern.edu 
Arelys Madero (11/27) anmadero@ship.edu 
    
Liasions    
AAAS   
Karen Parker kparker@udel.edu 
COSSA   
Min Xie (11/27) mxie@umd.edu 
Oral History Project   
Toya Like (11/27) liket@umkc.edu 
United Nations   
Jay Albanese (11/27) jsalbane@vcu.edu 
Sesha Kethineni (11/27) seshakethineni@gmail.com 

 


